Location

Precinct #1 barn

Precinct #2 barn

Precinct #3 barn

Precinct #4 barn

Radio base tower

Courthouse

Law Enforcement Cente

Monthly Utility bills

Electricity

consumption

249

259

765

22

4225

11057

23500

$60.00
$44.08
$95.00

$41.00

$67.78
$1,259.35

$1 571.00

October 2023
Electricity Matural gas
cost consumption

224

Matural gas

cost

$275.33

Water
comsumptior

300

100

400

3

68

Water
cost
§71.35
$36.50
$24.72

$26.83

$101.57

$541.67



